Rockett's Landing 26 Mile

Mile Cue Road Leg
0.0 Straight Orleans 0.2
0.2 R Williamsburg 0.3
0.5 R Hatcher 0.2
0.7 L Newton 0.4
1.1 L Bickerstaff 1.5
2.6 R N. Midview 1.6
4.2 L New Market 0.1
4.3 R Herman 0.4
4.7 L Osborne 1.3
6.0 R Wilton 0.1
6.1 R Dotson 0.4
6.5 L Saxby 04
6.9 L Warwick Park 0.5
7.4 R Wilton 0.9
8.3 L Mill 1.9
10.2 R Varina 4.1
14.3 R Kingsland 0.8
15.1 R Hoke Brady 1.1
16.2 R Battlefield Park 24
18.6 L Mill 1.2
19.8 R Wilton 1.5
21.3 L Osborne 2.5
23.8 L New Market 0.6
24.4 L New Osborne 0.8
25.2 R Newton 0.2
25.4 R Hatcher 0.2
25.6 R Williamsburg 0.3
25.9 L Orleans 0.2
26.1




